
 
The Intellect School 

Event Calendar 2019-2020 

SECOND TERM 

SENIOR GIRLS SECTION 

 
January 

      Wednesday 1.1.20  Admin and Teachers Report back 

Thursday  2.1.20  Students join back  

Mon-Wed 6-8.1.20  Pre-Mock result  

Wednesday   8.1.20  Mid Assessment Papers Submission  

Saturday  11.1.20  SDD  

Thursday  16.1.20  Art Olympiad (Suggested) 

Thursday  23.1.20  Hadith Presentation  
Friday  24.1.20  Health Hygiene Talk by Dr. Humera 

Tuesday  28.1.20  Annual Maths Meet  

February 

Thurs-Fri 6-14.2.20  Mid-Assessment papers Classes IV-IX 

Wednesday  5.2.20  Kashmir Day Holiday  

Mon-Fri 17-21.2.20  Field Trip for Classes (IV-VIII) 

Thursday  20.2.20  Hadith Presentation 

Saturday  22.2.20  SDD ( Bayan by Imam Sahab) 

Wednesday  26.2.20  Health Hygiene Talk by Dr. Humera 

March 

Tuesday  3.3.20  Inter-School Bait Baazi 

Wed-Wed 4-11.3.20  PTM Week (IV-VIII) 

Mon-Fri 2-13.3.20  Mock Examination (X-XI) 

Friday  2.3.20  Final Term Examination papers Submission (IV-IX) 

Saturday  14.3.20  SDD 

Thursday  19.3.20  Hadith Presentation  

Tuesday  24.3.20  Project day (3Rs) 

April 
Wednesday  8.4.20  Shabe Baraat  

Thursday  9.4.20  Hadith Presentation  

Saturday  11.4.20  O and AS Level farewell 

Wed-Wed 8-15.4.20  Revision Week 

Thursday  9.4.20  Submission of F2and update ERP  

Thursday  16.4.20  Prep leave  

Fri-Wed 17-29.4.20  Final Term Examination IV-IX 

Friday  17.4.20  Result Sheets Comments submission by the class teacher  

Saturday  18.4.20  SDD and Bayan by Imam Sahib 



May 
Friday  1.5.20  Labour Day Holiday  

Thursday  7.5.20  Paper review  

Friday  8.5.20  Meeting with detainees mothers 

Monday  11.5.20  Meeting with UT mothers 

Tuesday  12.5.20  Result day  

Wednesday  13.5.20  Summer Break  
 

Please note that school will reopen from the 13th  of July for teachers and for students on the 20th  of July.  


